



Bid Tabulation

Town of Monroe
2024-2 CCMG Monroe Project
January 16, 2025

Brooks Construction Co Inc.
Fort Wayne, IN

E&B Paving LLC
Wayne, IN

DC Construction Services Inc.
Pendleton, IN

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 Van Buren Street From Washington St. to Town Limit (Base Repair & Mill/Fill)												
105		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,635.00	\$6,635.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
105		CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
202		REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
203		EXCAVATION, COMMON	C.Y.	150	\$36.00	\$5,400.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
207		SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	385	\$4.00	\$1,540.00	\$2.10	\$808.50	\$1.00	\$385.00	\$3.89	\$1,497.65
301		COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE	TON	60	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$17.60	\$1,056.00	\$14.35	\$861.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
306		MILLING, ASPHALT (1-1/2")	S.Y.	5835	\$4.00	\$23,340.00	\$2.30	\$13,420.50	\$2.60	\$15,171.00	\$3.50	\$20,422.50
401		1-1/2" 9.5 MM, TYPE B, HMA SURFACE, PG 64-22	TON	520	\$110.00	\$57,200.00	\$85.00	\$44,200.00	\$88.00	\$45,760.00	\$118.42	\$61,578.40
401		2-1/2" 19.5 MM, TYPE B, HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG 64-22	TON	55	\$105.00	\$5,775.00	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$230.00	\$12,650.00	\$114.67	\$6,306.85
401		3" 25 MM, TYPE B, HMA BASE, PG 64-22	TON	65	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$91.00	\$5,915.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$112.73	\$7,327.45
406		TACK COAT	GAL.	630	\$4.00	\$2,520.00	\$3.45	\$2,173.50	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$2.60	\$1,638.00
720		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
801		TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,220.00	\$5,220.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
TOTAL						\$128,675.00	\$91,730.50	\$100,092.00	\$119,270.85			
2 West Andrews Street From Park Street to Adams Street (Shoulder Repair & Mill/Fill)												
105		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00	\$4,325.00	\$4,325.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
202		REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
203		EXCAVATION, COMMON	C.Y.	380	\$55.00	\$20,900.00	\$30.00	\$11,400.00	\$30.00	\$11,400.00	\$40.00	\$15,200.00
205		EROSION CONTROL	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
207		SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1135	\$4.00	\$4,540.00	\$2.10	\$2,383.50	\$1.00	\$1,135.00	\$2.90	\$3,291.50
301		COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE	TON	505	\$40.00	\$20,200.00	\$17.60	\$8,888.00	\$14.35	\$7,246.75	\$60.00	\$30,300.00
306		MILLING, ASPHALT (1-1/2")	S.Y.	1600	\$4.00	\$6,400.00	\$2.30	\$3,680.00	\$2.60	\$4,160.00	\$3.50	\$5,600.00
401		1-1/2" 9.5 MM, TYPE B, HMA SURFACE, PG 64-22	TON	225	\$110.00	\$24,750.00	\$85.00	\$19,125.00	\$88.00	\$19,800.00	\$118.42	\$26,644.50
401		2-1/2" 19.5 MM, TYPE B, HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG 64-22	TON	165	\$105.00	\$17,325.00	\$120.00	\$19,800.00	\$230.00	\$37,950.00	\$114.67	\$18,920.55
401		3" 25 MM, TYPE B, HMA BASE, PG 64-22	TON	180	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$91.00	\$16,380.00	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	\$112.73	\$20,291.40
406		TACK COAT	GAL.	275	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$3.45	\$948.75	\$1.00	\$275.00	\$2.60	\$715.00
611		MAILBOX, REMOVED AND RESET	EACH	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$164.00	\$1,640.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00
621		MULCHED SEEDING, GRASS, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1350	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$6.25	\$8,437.50	\$4.32	\$5,832.00	\$2.66	\$3,591.00
720		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
801		TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,261.75	\$2,261.75	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
TOTAL						\$150,065.00	\$98,416.50	\$136,833.75	\$135,603.95			
PROJECT TOTAL						\$278,740.00	\$190,147.00	\$236,925.75	\$254,874.80			